[bookmark: _GoBack]W4170 2020 Business Meeting (Zoom Meeting)
Monday, June 29, 2020, 1:00 pm EDT

Online Registration list:

	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	Institution

	Joanna
	Harrison
	jojoch@uw.edu
	U Washington

	Andrew
	Gray
	agray@ucr.edu
	U California-Riverside

	Linda
	Lee
	lslee@purdue.edu
	Purdue U

	W Lee
	Daniels
	Wdaniels@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Albert
	Cox
	coxa@mwrd.org
	MWRDGC

	Sally
	
	slb@uw.edu
	U Washington

	Jay
	Gan
	jgan@ucr.edu
	U California-Riverside

	Carl
	Rosen
	rosen006@umn.edu
	U Minnesota

	Cibin
	Raj
	craj@psu.edu
	Penn State U

	Heather
	Preisendanz (Gall)
	heg12@psu.edu
	Penn State U

	Jim
	Ippolito
	jim.ippolito@colostate.edu
	Colorado State U

	Chip
	Elliott
	hae1@psu.edu
	Penn State U

	Ganga
	Hettiarachchi
	ganga@ksu.edu
	Kansas State U

	Guanglong
	Tian
	tiang@mwrd.org
	MWRDGC

	Michael
	Kaiser
	mkaiser6@unl.edu
	U Nebraska

	Persephone
	Ma
	phma@umn.edu
	U Minnesota

	WALE
	OLADEJI
	oladejio@mwrd.org
	MWRDGC

	Mike
	Badzmierowski
	mikejb7@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Baoshan
	Xing
	bx@umass.edu
	U Massachusetts

	Greg
	Kester
	gkester@casaweb.org
	CASA

	Maria
	Silveira
	mlas@ufl.edu
	U Florida

	Michael
	Mashtare
	mmashtare@purdue.edu
	Purdue U

	Drew
	McAvoy
	mcavoydm@ucmail.uc.edu
	U California-Riverside

	Ian
	pepper
	ipepper@ag.arizona.edu
	U Arizona

	Nick
	Basta
	basta.4@osu.edu
	Ohio State U

	Kang
	Xia
	kxia@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Brian
	Badgley
	badgley@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Elyssa
	Arnold
	arnold.elyssa@epa.gov
	USEPA

	Robert
	Brobst
	Robert.B.Brobst@colostate.edu
	Colorado State U

	Gurpal
	Toor
	Gstoor@umd.edu
	U Maryland

	Hui
	Li
	lihui@msu.edu
	Michigan State U

	Terry
	Gentry
	tjgentry@tamu.edu
	Texas A&M U

	Javed
	Iqbal
	jiqbal2@unl.edu
	U Nebraska




